
HIGHLAND DRIVE

G
RE

AT
 D

AN
E 

D
RI

VE

BU
TLER D

ITC
H

13

27

12

28

28

28

28

5 16

15 15 18

15

16

18

262424

24

24

24 24

24

24 26

26

26

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

A B

11

10

9

8

7

6

5

4

3

2

1

A

Da
te

Re
v.

Re
vis

ion
 D

es
cri

pti
on

Sheet Title:
Checked By:
Drawn By:
Project No:
Issue Date:

Seal

C D E F G H J K L M N O P Q

B C D E F G H J K L M N O P Q

c 
 2

02
0 

Fi
sh

er
 A

rn
ol

d 
al

l r
ig

ht
s 

re
se

rv
ed

12

13

14

15

12

13

14

15

R S T U

R S T U

87
0.

93
2.

20
19

   
 F

ax
: 8

70
.9

32
.1

07
6 

   
w

w
w

.fi
sh

er
ar

no
ld

.c
om

18
01

 L
at

ou
re

tte
 D

riv
e 

  J
on

es
bo

ro
, A

rk
an

sa
s 

72
40

4

EN
G

IN
EE

R
S 

   
AR

C
H

IT
EC

TS
   

 C
O

N
SU

LT
AN

TS
   

 P
LA

N
N

ER
S

C-101

OVEALL
SITE
PLAN

JAB
DK
42REALES.0001JB

03/12/2021

IN
D

U
ST

R
IA

L 
D

IS
TR

IB
U

TI
O

N
 C

EN
TE

R
FO

R
 4

2 
R

EA
L 

ES
TA

TE
G

re
at

 D
an

e 
& 

H
ig

hl
an

d 
D

r I
nt

er
se

ct
io

n
72

40
1 

Jo
ne

sb
or

o,
 A

R

AutoCAD SHX Text
PROPOSED 6' SIDEWALK

AutoCAD SHX Text
PROPOSED 6' SIDEWALK

AutoCAD SHX Text
PROPOSED 6' SIDEWALK

AutoCAD SHX Text
REMOVE EXISTING  DRIVEWAY IMPROVEMNTS

AutoCAD SHX Text
LONG TRAILER PARKING 38 SPACES

AutoCAD SHX Text
VAN STAGING  106 SPACES

AutoCAD SHX Text
TRACTOR PARKING 17 SPACES

AutoCAD SHX Text
ADMIN. OFFICE (FXG)

AutoCAD SHX Text
ADMIN. OFFICE (FXE)

AutoCAD SHX Text
LINEHAUL OFFICE

AutoCAD SHX Text
REMOTE TOILET ROOM

AutoCAD SHX Text
DOLLY STAGING 20 SPACES

AutoCAD SHX Text
LONG TRAILER PARKING 37 SPACES

AutoCAD SHX Text
LONG TRAILER PARKING 38 SPACES

AutoCAD SHX Text
LONG TRAILER PARKING 37 SPACES

AutoCAD SHX Text
VEHICLE MAINTENANCE GARAGE

AutoCAD SHX Text
FFE = 240.60

AutoCAD SHX Text
RESET LOOP

AutoCAD SHX Text
RESET LOOP

AutoCAD SHX Text
FREE EXIT LOOP

AutoCAD SHX Text
RESET LOOP

AutoCAD SHX Text
PROPERTY LINE

AutoCAD SHX Text
PROPERTY LINE

AutoCAD SHX Text
DETENTION AREA

AutoCAD SHX Text
DETENTION AREA

AutoCAD SHX Text
PARKING AREA

AutoCAD SHX Text
PARKING AREA

AutoCAD SHX Text
PARKING AREA

AutoCAD SHX Text
SITE BENCHMARK SSMH  RIM-235.01 INV-224.12

AutoCAD SHX Text
SSMH RIM-234.14 INV-223.87

AutoCAD SHX Text
SSMH RIM-233.56 INV-223.61

AutoCAD SHX Text
SSMH RIM-234.54 INV-223.30

AutoCAD SHX Text
SSMH RIM-232.72 INV-224.28

AutoCAD SHX Text
PROPOSED FENCE

AutoCAD SHX Text
PROPOSED FENCE

AutoCAD SHX Text
PROPOSED FENCE

AutoCAD SHX Text
PROPOSED FENCE

AutoCAD SHX Text
360' TAPER

AutoCAD SHX Text
200' TURNING LANE

AutoCAD SHX Text
175' TURNING LANE

AutoCAD SHX Text
220' TAPER

AutoCAD SHX Text
INTERSECTION TO BE SIGNALIZED

AutoCAD SHX Text
EXISTING DRIVE

AutoCAD SHX Text
BASIS OF BEARING: ARKANSAS STATE PLANE GRID NORTH ZONE (0301)

AutoCAD SHX Text
0

AutoCAD SHX Text
60

AutoCAD SHX Text
GRAPHIC SCALE        1"=60'

AutoCAD SHX Text
60

AutoCAD SHX Text
120

AutoCAD SHX Text
PRELIMINARY

AutoCAD SHX Text
PARKING: 1. STANDARD - 564  STANDARD - 564  2. HANDICAPPED - 14  HANDICAPPED - 14  3. VAN - 106    VAN - 106    4. TRACTOR - 17  TRACTOR - 17  5. DOLLY - 20   DOLLY - 20   6. LONG TRAILER - 150LONG TRAILER - 150

AutoCAD SHX Text
LEGEND:

AutoCAD SHX Text
SS

AutoCAD SHX Text
W

AutoCAD SHX Text
OVERHEAD ELECTRIC LINE

AutoCAD SHX Text
WATER LINE

AutoCAD SHX Text
SANITARY SEWER LINE

AutoCAD SHX Text
UTILITY POLE

AutoCAD SHX Text
FIRE HYDRANT

AutoCAD SHX Text
WATER VALVE

AutoCAD SHX Text
SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE

AutoCAD SHX Text
TELECOMMUNICATIONS PEDESTAL

AutoCAD SHX Text
TELECOMUNICATION LINE

AutoCAD SHX Text
T

AutoCAD SHX Text
NATURAL GAS LINE

AutoCAD SHX Text
G

AutoCAD SHX Text
PROPOSED FENCE

AutoCAD SHX Text
X

AutoCAD SHX Text
EXISTING FENCE

AutoCAD SHX Text
O


	Sheets and Views
	SITE


